HT9261
Ver1.0                                                                                     1
                                      PFM Step-up DC-DC Converter
Description
The HT9261 Series are PFM step-up DC-DC
converters with very low ripple noise due to the
high operation frequency. The maximum
operation frequency is 300KHz.

OB2269                      HT9261
Ver1.0                                                                                     2
Ordering Information
HT9261
Package Type
T:SOT-23-3
E:SOT-89
20:2.0V
H:SOT-23-5
Output Voltage
21:2.1V
...
49:4.9V
50:5.0V
External switch
E: use external switch
L: use internal switch
Pin Configuration (Top View)
LXXH
1 2
5
3
4
EN
GND
NC
LX
LXXT
1 2
3
VOUT
LXGND VOUT
LXXE
1 32
VOUT LXGND
EXXH
1 2
5
3
4
EN
GND
NC
EXT
SOT-23-5
EXXT
1 2
3
VOUT
EXTGND
SOT-23-3
VOUT
EXXE
1 32
VOUT EXTGND
SOT-89
HT9261